
$755.28 $837.84

$338.49

$171.23

All data compiled from the U.S. Department of Veteran Affairs and can be located here: 

https://www.va.gov/disability/compensation-rates/veteran-rates/

20%

10%

$524.31

$338.49

$171.23

40%

$2,161.16

$1,861.79

$1,486.75

$1,178.36

80%

70%

50%

60%

$1,995.01

$1,716.28

$1,361.88

$1,075.16

This information provided by:

                                            Consultants who advocate for the American Veteran.

2024 VA Disability Compensation                                                                         

Benefit Ratings

Benefits With Spouse
Benefits Without                          

Dependents

 Benefits                                              

(Disability) Rating

30%

100% $3,737.85 $3,946.25

90% $2,241.91 $2,428.70

$586.23


