2024 VA Disability Compensation Benefit Ratings

Benefits (Disability) Rating	Benefits Without Dependents	Benefits With Spouse
100%	\$3,737.85	\$3,946.25
90%	\$2,241.91	\$2,428.70
80%	\$1,995.01	\$2,161.16
70%	\$1,716.28	\$1,861.79
60%	\$1,361.88	\$1,486.75
50%	\$1,075.16	\$1,178.36
40%	\$755.28	\$837.84
30%	\$524.31	\$586.23
20%	\$338.49	\$338.49
10%	\$171.23	\$171.23

All data compiled from the U.S. Department of Veteran Affairs and can be located here: https://www.va.gov/disability/compensation-rates/veteran-rates/

This information provided by:

